Approved Sublets
For the Period 10/1/2022 Thru 10/31/2022

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 3/2/2023

DPNO JOB NAME

22110
22121
22125
22120
22127
22461
22461
21119
19142
22110
22125
22431
21404
22405
22127
22110
22138
22138
22138
22453
22102
22121
21125
22115
21113
22110
22115
21124
21120
22121
22120
20470
22127
22120
22103
22120
22123
22117

ROUTE 17, FROM PIERREPONT AVE. TO TERRACE AVE./POLIFLY RO.
OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
GUIDERAIL REPLACEMENT SOUTH, CCONTRACT NO. 2019-3, CONT.
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

Re-Adv William A. Stickel Bridge Elevator Replacement

Re-Adv William A. Stickel Bridge Elevator Replacement

RT.46, BERGEN BLVD.TO MAIN ST.,CONT.NO. 067124280, RESURF.,
RT 22 BLOY STREET TO LIBERTY AVENUE, CONT.NO. 057058004
ROUTE 17, FROM PIERREPONT AVE. TO TERRACE AVE./POLIFLY RO.
GUIDERAIL REPLACEMENT SOUTH, CCONTRACT NO. 2019-3, CONT.
MTN STORMWATER FAC RES, NORTH-2022

Maintenance Roadway Contract C214, DP 21404

Maintenance Roadway Contract C312, DP 22405

JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 17, FROM PIERREPONT AVE. TO TERRACE AVE./POLIFLY RO.
ROUTE 322, BORO COMMONS DRIVE TO CR 536 (MAIN STREET) RE-
ROUTE 322, BORO COMMONS DRIVE TO CR 536 (MAIN STREET) RE-
ROUTE 322, BORO COMMONS DRIVE TO CR 536 (MAIN STREET) RE-
Drainage Restoration Contract Statewide 2022-1

ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET
OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
RIVER ROAD(CR 622) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 287, CONT.NO. 0051432
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
ROUTE 22, ROUTE 82, & NJ GARDEN STATE PARKWAY INTERCHANG
ROUTE 17, FROM PIERREPONT AVE. TO TERRACE AVE./POLIFLY RO.
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
ROUTE 37, THOMAS STREET TO FISCHER BOULEVARD, CONTRACT
ADA NORTH, CONTRACT 4, ROUTE 10 FROM HARRISON AVE.TO W.
OLD ROUTE 33, BRIDGE OVER MILLSTONE RIVER, CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance Contract 2019-1

JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
RT.206 AT MONMOUTH RD(CR 537)& JULIUSTOWN RD(CR 669) INT.IN
ROUTE 18, EAST BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE & PAVEMENT REHABILITAT
ROUTE 208, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NO. 006113550
ROUTE 20, PATERSON, SAFETY, DRAINAGE, AND RESUFACING, COt

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0017 (307)
NHP-1015(350)
NHP-D00S(589)
NHP-0018 (309)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
N/A

N/A

NHP-0046(347)
NHP-0022(343)
NHP-0017 (307)
NHP-D00S(589)

100% State

STATE

STATE
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
NHP-0017 (307)
NHP-0322(330)
NHP-0322(330)
NHP-0322(330)
STBGP-FLEX-D00S(581)
NHP-0022(350)
NHP-1015(350)
NHP-0622(301)
NHP-0021(353)

100% State

NHP-0017 (307)
NHP-0021(353)

100% State
STBGP-0010(301)
NHP-1015(350)
NHP-0018 (309)
STP-D00S(328)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
NHP-0018 (309)
NHP-0206(333)
NHP-0018 (309)
STBGP-0208(302)
NHP-0020(301)
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10/31/2022
10/31/2022
10/28/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/17/2022
10/17/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/14/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/13/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/11/2022
10/7/2022
10/7/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/6/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
MARBRO, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
RENCOR, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
MARBRO, INC.

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
MARBRO, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
PKF-MARK 111, INC.

CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C

SUBCONTRACTOR

HIGHWAY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
GZA GEOENVIRONMENTAL, INC
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WETLANDS, INC.

Riggs Distler & Co. Inc.

CORNELL & COMPANY, INC.
TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICE LLC
VORTEX SERVICES, LLC

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
ACCM & NH Corp.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

WANG TECHNOLOGY LLC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING
DAYTON INSPECTION SERVICES IN(
ASSUNCAO BROS INC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
Image Up Studio

MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
NATIONAL WATER MAIN CLEANING
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC

DAN SWAYZE & SON, INC.

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC
ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTI(
ZACK PAINTING CO., INC.

LOUIS J. WEBER ASSOCIATES, INC.
J.C. CONTRACTING INC

ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC
KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIP!
CAPITAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
ARECON LTD



DPNO JOB NAME

22102
22115
22115
22134
22119
22107
22118
22115

ROUTE 22, BROAD STREET (CR623) TO ROUTE 27 (EMPIRE STREET
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
ROUTE 29, FROM STATE HOUSE COMPLEX TO ROUTE 295, CONTRA
SOMERVILLE ROAD BRIDGES (2) OVER ROUTE 78, CONTRACT
ROUTE 9, FROM INDIAN HEAD ROAD TO CENTRAL AVE/HURLEY AVE
ROUTE 18, FROM BUCKINGHAM DRIVE TO KNIGHTSBRIDGE RD/RAN
ROUTE 21, FROM TERRY ST. TO DAYTON ST.,PAVEMENT PRESERVA
TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 46

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0022(350)
NHP-0021(353)
NHP-0021(353)
NHP-0029(330)
NHP-0078(332)
NHP-0009(328)
NHP- 0018 (308)
NHP-0021(353)
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10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
10/4/2022

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS INC
Eastern Landscape Contractors Inc.
J.C. CONTRACTING INC

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC



